
Preeti Pramanik <preeti.pramanik@cutm.ac.in>

Congratulation Achievers!!!

Placement @CUTM <placement@cutm.ac.in> Mon, Oct 4, 2021 at 2:26 PM
To: ​allstudents <allstudents@cutm.ac.in>, allstudents@cutmap.ac.in
Cc: noreply-spamdigest via Teaching Staff <faculty@cutmap.ac.in>, Jagannath Padhi <jpadhi@cutm.ac.in>, "Dr. Prajna Pani" <prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in>,
PRAKASH KVD <prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in>, Prasanta Mohanty <prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, Dean SoET <deansoet@cutmap.ac.in>, Ashish Ranjan
Dash <ashish.dash@cutm.ac.in>, Career Coordinator <careercoordinators@cutm.ac.in>, careercoordinators.pkd@cutm.ac.in, trainers <trainers@cutm.ac.in>,
Biranchi Khillar <biranchi.khillar@cutm.ac.in>, Saumya Ranjan Das <saumya.das@cutm.ac.in>, ALL Faculty <allfaculty@cutm.ac.in>, "​allhod.cit"
<allhod.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "allhod.jitm" <allhod.jitm@cutm.ac.in>, "Mr. Kameswara Rao" <kameswara.rao@cutmap.ac.in>, all <all@cutm.ac.in>

Dear all, 


Please congratulate and let's shower our best wishes and love to the following students who have made us proud with their achievements. 

S.No. Student Name Email Stream Salary Company
Selected

1 Pericharla suswitha priyasuswitha@gmail.com Computer Science
& Engineering 7.5 Lakhs Capgemini
2 Srinivasu Merla msrinu672@gmail.com Electronics &
Communication Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
3 Sanpreet Singh sanpreetsingh56.ss@gmail.com Computer Science
& Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
4 Gayatri bhargavi
kusumanchi 181801120027@cutmap.ac.in Computer Science 4 Lakhs Capgemini
5 vanka lasya priya 181801120020@cutmap.ac.in Computer Science
& Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
6 Rokkam Dinesh Kumar 180101120019@cutm.ac.in Computer Science
& Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
7 Hemanth sai Binnala 180101130009@cutm.ac.in Electronics &
Communication Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
8 Supradeep Appala LN
Danturti 181801120024@cutmap.ac.in Computer Science
& Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
9 Ranjit Bhooshan Nayak ranjitnayak2100@gmail.com Electrical &
Electronics Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini

10 Vysyaraju Supriya 180101120008@cutm.ac.in Computer Science
& Engineering 4 Lakhs Capgemini
11 Kaky Jyothirmai
Charishma 181801120011@cutmap.ac.in Computer Science 4 Lakhs Capgemini

 
Best regards, 
Biranchi 
Engagement Manager 
8248901183





mailto:priyasuswitha@gmail.com
mailto:msrinu672@gmail.com
mailto:sanpreetsingh56.ss@gmail.com
mailto:181801120027@cutmap.ac.in
mailto:181801120020@cutmap.ac.in
mailto:180101120019@cutm.ac.in
mailto:180101130009@cutm.ac.in
mailto:181801120024@cutmap.ac.in
mailto:ranjitnayak2100@gmail.com
mailto:180101120008@cutm.ac.in
mailto:181801120011@cutmap.ac.in

